Royal Montrose Mercantile

Competition Result

Wednesday Yellow Tee Sweep (31/03/2021)

Score Type: Strokeplay
CourselTee: 1562 - Men's Tees (Yellow - Men)

Division 1

Pos Name

1 Gillan Murray

2 Adrian Robinson
3 Jamie G Davidson
4 Craig Watson

5 George Mitchell
6 Kenny Greig

7 Graham Bowman
8 Kevin Rothnie

9 Darren Igesund
10 Jim Watson

11 Graham Hemsley
12 John Rome

Gross

84

94

84

84

92

98

88

90

96

NR

NR

NR
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7
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78
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NR

NR

NR

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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